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S3 Fig. Changing score over time. Percentage of accounts (y-axis) that have at least once a score in the three months below as well as above the threshold for all thresholds between 0 and 1 in steps of 0.05. Left for the English score, right for the English CAP.
[bookmark: _GoBack]
image1.jpeg
70.0%

60.0%

50.0%

40.0%

30.0%

percentage

20.0%

10.0%

0.0%

70.0%

60.0%

50.0%

40.0%

30.0%

percentage

20.0%

10.0%

0.0%

00 0.1 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 1.0

dataset

0.0 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 0.8 09 1.0

bot

ger_bot
politician_germany
politician_us
varol_bot
varol_human




